nationalexpress
491
London to Great Yarmouth

Current timetable, valid from Saturday 27th of July 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday, Friday

Stops Times
LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall 10:00
London (Stratford)Montfichet Rd, Stop U,

nr Stratford City Bus Stn 10:55
ThetfordBus Interchange, Minstergate -
University of East AngliaLay-by, _
Earlham Road/University Drive Junction

. . A 13:10
NorwichBus Station (off Surrey St/Queens Rd) D 13-15
AcleKings Head 13:30

Great YarmouthMarket Gates, Regent Road, Stop A 13:50

Tuesday-Thursday

Stops Times
LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall 15:00

London (Stratford)Montfichet Rd, Stop U,
nr Stratford City Bus Stn

ThetfordBus Interchange, Minstergate 17:35

University of East AngliaLay-by,
Earlham Road/University Drive Junction

. . A 18:30
NorwichBus Station (off Surrey St/Queens Rd) D 18:35
AcleKings Head 18:55

Great YarmouthMarket Gates, Regent Road, Stop A 19.15

Saturday-Sunday

Stops Times
LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall 10:00
London (Stratford)Montfichet Rd, Stop U,
nr Stratford City Bus Stn 10:45

A17:30 A19:35 A23:25
D 17:35 D 19:40 D 23:30

A 20:25 A00:20
D 20:30 D 00:25

14:00

16:35

17:55
18:15

17:00

20:10

20:45
21:05

14:00

16:00
16:55
18:40

20:00
20:20

21:00
21:50
23:25
00:05

00:40

01:00

16:00

16:45

20:00
20:55
22:30
23:10

23:45
00:05

20:00

20:55

1/2



ThetfordBus Interchange, Minstergate - 16:20 18:25 22:30

University of East AngliaLay-by, _ B _ 23:10
Earlham Road/University Drive Junction '

. . A13:00 A17:10 A19:15 A23:25
NorwichBus Station (off Surrey St/Queens Rd) D13:05 D 1715 D 19:20 D 23:30

AcleKings Head 13:20 17:30 19:35 23:45
Great YarmouthMarket Gates, Regent Road, Stop A 13:40 17:50 19:55 00:05

Key

A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break

at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.
-The coach does not stop here on this service.

2/2



	Monday, Friday
	Tuesday–Thursday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

