### nationalexpress

491

London to Great Yarmouth

Current timetable, valid from Saturday 27th of July 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

## Monday, Friday

Stops	Times			
LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall	10:00	14:00	16:00	20:00
London (Stratford)Montfichet Rd, Stop U, nr Stratford City Bus Stn	10:55	_	16:55	20:55
ThetfordBus Interchange, Minstergate	-	16:35	18:40	22:30
University of East AngliaLay-by, Earlham Road/University Drive Junction	_	-	-	23:10
NorwichBus Station (off Surrey St/Queens Rd)	A 13:10 D 13:15	A 17:30 D 17:35	A 19:35 D 19:40	A 23:25 D 23:30
AcleKings Head	13:30	17:55	20:00	23:45
Great YarmouthMarket Gates, Regent Road, Stop A	13:50	18:15	20:20	00:05

## **Tuesday-Thursday**

Stops	Times		
LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall	15:00	17:00	21:00
London (Stratford)Montfichet Rd, Stop U, nr Stratford City Bus Stn	_	_	21:50
ThetfordBus Interchange, Minstergate	17:35	-	23:25
University of East AngliaLay-by, Earlham Road/University Drive Junction	_	20:10	00:05
NorwichBus Station (off Surrey St/Queens Rd)	A 18:30 D 18:35	A 20:25 D 20:30	A 00:20 D 00:25
AcleKings Head	18:55	20:45	00:40
Great YarmouthMarket Gates, Regent Road, Stop A	19:15	21:05	01:00

# **Saturday-Sunday**

Stops	Times			
LondonVictoria Coach Stn, Departures Hall	10:00	14:00	16:00	20:00
London (Stratford)Montfichet Rd, Stop U, nr Stratford City Bus Stn	10:45	_	16:45	20:55

ThetfordBus Interchange, Minstergate	-	16:20	18:25	22:30
University of East AngliaLay-by, Earlham Road/University Drive Junction	_	_	-	23:10
NorwichBus Station (off Surrey St/Queens Rd)			A 19:15 D 19:20	
AcleKings Head	13:20	17:30	19:35	23:45
Great YarmouthMarket Gates, Regent Road, Stop A	13:40	17:50	19:55	00:05

## Key

DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

-The coach does not stop here on this service.